12° TRIATHLON SPRINT CITTA' DI UDINE - "INSIEMEAGIANLUCA"

Posiz P_CAT Pett.

8 1
9 2
11 3
19 4

268
252
267
269

Cognome
NONINO
AVERSA
HAJDINJAK
SNIDERO

Nome
ANNA
CINZIA
MELITA
SILVIA

Sesso CAT_1 Societa

F

F
F
F

S3
S3
S3
S3

TEAM UDINE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

ASD POOL SPORT TRIESTE
SLOVENIJA

TEAM UDINE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

Udine, 25 luglio 2010

Tempo NUOTO BICI
01:20:11.60 0.14.48 0.39.14
01:21:25.20 0.11.31 0.39.26
01:22:21.40 0.14.25 0.40.03
01:30:57.20 0.14.30 0.45.22

CORSA
0.26.09
0.30.28
0.27.53
0.31.05

Perc

m T m



	UDINE SPRINT2010#Controlli

